
ACTON BELLE
PONY CLUB STATE DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

ZONE  TEAM CHALLENGE
ZONE CLASS # CLASS TEAM BRIDLE # Rider horse ZONE MANAGER

NORTHERN / WEST COSTAL / EASTERN HILLS 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 COMP 1 Rider 1 98 INDI SMITH DARKEST SECRET INDI SMITH
NORTHERN / WEST COSTAL / EASTERN HILLS 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 COMP 1 Rider 2 73 LIEVE LUDGATE KIRRALEA SHOWMAN ARLETTE LUDGATE
NORTHERN / WEST COSTAL / EASTERN HILLS 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 1 Rider 3 20 SOPHIE MCDOUGALL GOOD INTENTIONS PATRICIA GORDON
NORTHERN / WEST COSTAL / EASTERN HILLS 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 1 Rider 4 174 MILLIE HARDMAN TIIMLI GOLDEN BOY AMANDA HILL

SOUTH WESTERN ZONE 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 Team 1 Rider 1 92 KAITLYN BROWN MELLANDRA TOUCH OF CLASS SUE CREEK 
SOUTH WESTERN ZONE 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 Team 1 Rider 2 84 JORJA WAREHAM * NEW WORLD ROLLS ROYCE SUE CREEK 
SOUTH WESTERN ZONE 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 3 154 MARNI BERCENE TIAJA PARK MAGIC DI DICKINSON
SOUTH WESTERN ZONE 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 4 152 KATE WATKINS APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUX ROCHELLE WAREHAM

WEST COSTAL ZONE 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 Team 1 Rider 1 87 NICOLA LACHENICHT ELLINGTON EVENING ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 15A Zone Teams Challenge – Elementary 3.3 Team 1 Rider 2 111 TAYLAH SMITH KYAMBA WILLIAM ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 3 41 RUBY DOUGLAS * OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 15C Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 4 10 HAYLEY WASSINK TAMBLYN PARK JACKPOT ROBYN GORDON
CHANGE OF CLASS

CENTRAL  / SOUTH WEST  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 1 Rider 1 83 JORJA WAREHAM * TIAJA PARK FEARLESS PATRICIA GORDON
CENTRAL  / SOUTH WEST  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 1 Rider 2 89 ELLA ATWELL BUTTERNUT SPICE MICHELLE ATWELL
CENTRAL  / SOUTH WEST  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 1 Rider 3 88 CAEDY ATWELL BOBBY MICHELLE ATWELL
CENTRAL  / SOUTH WEST  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 1 Rider 4 132 TAKAYLA PENSE JDS CIRCUS STAR MICHELLE ATWELL

GREAT SOUTHERN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 1 114 MADDISON MANOLINI MAJADA PARK ABEONA KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 2 80 ASHLEIGH PRITCHARD YOWADA TIPTOP KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 3 94 AMELIA MCDONALD CHATAHN ESTATE FEMME FATALE KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 4 142 WILLOUGHBY SHARP SENATOR BUDWEISER KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 1 70 SIENNA OWEN CARSON DRIVE KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 2 116 CAITLIN PRITCHARD * BAYLAUREL WHISKEY KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 3 69 ISLA PARKER REGAL SUN KATHI MCDONALD 
GREAT SOUTHERN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 4 166 WILLOW BENNETT * WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO KATHI MCDONALD 

GREAT SOUTHERN / SOUTH EASTERN  COMPOSITE ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 2 Rider 1 115 CAITLIN PRITCHARD * BAERLOCHAN BRAVEHEART KASEY MANOLINI
GREAT SOUTHERN / SOUTH EASTERN  COMPOSITE ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 2 Rider 2 133 BRIDIE JOHNSON DVZ TOLSTOY SARAH JOHNSON
GREAT SOUTHERN / SOUTH EASTERN  COMPOSITE ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 2 Rider 3 2 CADENCE LAWRENCE TMQ ARMARNI MAREEKA COWARD  
GREAT SOUTHERN / SOUTH EASTERN  COMPOSITE ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 2 Rider 4 134 SAXON JOHNSON ARYLINE TSUNAMI SARAH JOHNSON

METROPOLITAN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 1 160 MIA TOLLARZO * DELTA PARK EBONY DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 2 110 ALEXIS NIXON BLUEFIELD KOKO DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 3 113 OLIVIA LINDO SHIZSAAD DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 4 37 HAYLEY SNYMAN GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 1 128 JACKSON BLACK YALAMBI ISAIAH DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 2 36 HARPA BYRNE TIRRAKOA DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 3 14 HARPER LEE-NEWLAND EBONY ROSE SPOTLIGHT DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 4 159 JASMINE HODKINSON BB MONSOON DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN

METROPOLITAN  / NORTHERN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 3 Rider 1 97 STELLA BUNKER WENDAMAR BUMBLEBEE INDI SMITH
METROPOLITAN  / NORTHERN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 3 Rider 2 177 OLIVIA GORDON CORASONT PARK SHONTAY DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN
METROPOLITAN  / NORTHERN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 3 Rider 3 85 JESS JARVIS MRS NOTON KNIGHT INDI SMITH
METROPOLITAN  / NORTHERN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 3 Rider 4 75 CLAIRE HOLMES KARMA PARK FESTIVITY INDI SMITH

METROPOLITAN / SOUTH EASTERN / SWAN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 4 Rider 1 172 RACHELLE BROWN MERLOT MAREEKA COWARD  
METROPOLITAN / SOUTH EASTERN / SWAN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 4 Rider 2 100 KATE BERZINS * PEPPAMINT MEGAN BERZINS
METROPOLITAN / SOUTH EASTERN / SWAN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 4 Rider 3 96 MOLLY HILL CHARISMA BEETHOVEN AMANDA HILL
METROPOLITAN / SOUTH EASTERN / SWAN COMPOSITE  ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 4 Rider 4 12 PIPPA BENNIE * GORDON PARK CONQUEST MAREEKA COWARD  

SOUTH EASTERN / SOUTH WEST COMPOSITE ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 5 Rider 1 5 GEORGIA COWARD AUTUMN FRENCH ROSE MAREEKA COWARD  
SOUTH EASTERN / SOUTH WEST COMPOSITE ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 COMP 5 Rider 2 103 CHAISE FOWLER JAYDANA FLAMIN IMPRESSIVE MAREEKA COWARD  
SOUTH EASTERN / SOUTH WEST COMPOSITE ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 5 Rider 3 4 JAZMIN HUMPHRYS MARGLYN LADY HAWKE MAREEKA COWARD  
SOUTH EASTERN / SOUTH WEST COMPOSITE ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 COMP 5 Rider 4 31 EVELYN GOVANS MY MEGGIE PONY MAREEKA COWARD  

SWAN ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 1 43 SOPHIE TENNANT WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 2 122 CHENIN HISLOP ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 3 112 CHLOE GODFREY DEMI GO ROUND DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 4 141 LATEESHA COPPIN DE AMORE DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 1 144 SADIE GEMMELL JUST POPPIN DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 2 66 ELARIA ATHEIS MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 3 40 INDI BAILEY LOCKY DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 4 7 SEREN ESPOSITO BEELO BI GOLDEN GIRL DEANNE HISLOP
SWAN ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Reserve Team 2 Reserve 66 ELARIA ATHEIS MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS DEANNE HISLOP

WEST COSTAL ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 1 21 GRACE JOHNSON SOLAR MEDAL ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 1 Rider 2 149 AMELIA GORDON KARMA PARK ROYAL SCOUNDREL ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 3 63 PAIGE COLES OWENDALE WILLIAM OF OZ ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 1 Rider 4 16 MIA BRADSHAW ASCOT MAGNUM SILK ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 1 147 HANNAH DUNCAN WESSWOOD I BELIEVE ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16A Zone Teams Challenge – Novice 2.3 Team 2 Rider 2 44 HAILY STIRNWEISS MILO SHANLEY GREEN ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 3 76 JENNA PERKINS FOXY ROBYN GORDON
WEST COSTAL ZONE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 Team 2 Rider 4 145 CAITLIN DUNCAN POWDERBARK DIOR ROBYN GORDON

RESERVE 16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 RESERVE 49 BELLA PEARCE ARVADA ROYAL POET SERPENTINE
16C Zone Teams Challenge – Preliminary 1.3 RESERVE 71 KATIE AGNEW WHITE HOOPS ROCHELLE WAREHAM



ACTON BELLE
PONY CLUB STATE DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

Club class rider horse
Albany / Bonnie Rock / Dardunup /Orange Grove Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 1 Rider 1 135 OLIVIA STEPHENS CIMMERON POCKET ROCKET Yolanda Stephens
Albany / Bonnie Rock / Dardunup /Orange Grove Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 1 Rider 2 55 TAYHA SHACKELL SMOOKIN SISTER Kasey Manolini. Tannyth Shackell
Albany / Bonnie Rock / Dardunup /Orange Grove Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 1 Rider 3 71 KATIE AGNEW WHITE HOOPS Rochelle Wareham
Albany / Bonnie Rock / Dardunup /Orange Grove Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 1 Rider 4 70 SIENNA OWEN CARSON DRIVE Kasey Manolini. Tannyth Shackell

Albany / Horsemens Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 2 Rider 1 Kasey Manolini / Poppy Atheis
Albany / Horsemens Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 2 Rider 2 66 ELARIA ATHEIS MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS Kasey Manolini / Poppy Atheis
Albany / Horsemens Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 2 Rider 3 69 ISLA PARKER REGAL SUN Kasey Manolini / Poppy Atheis
Albany / Horsemens Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 2 Rider 4 114 MADDISON MANOLINI MAJADA PARK ABEONA Kasey Manolini / Poppy Atheis

Busselton / Esperance Horse & Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 8 Rider 1 126 JOSIE DAY NADALLA PARK IM SO SPECIAL Sue Creek
Busselton / Esperance Horse & Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 8 Rider 2
Busselton / Esperance Horse & Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 8 Rider 3 102 CHAISE FOWLER GLOBAL SUPREME Sue Creek
Busselton / Esperance Horse & Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 8 Rider 4 92 KAITLYN BROWN MELLANDRA TOUCH OF CLASS Sue Creek
Busselton / Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 9 Rider 1 78 ZARA HATHERLEY JB ROYAL ILLUSION Sue Creek
Busselton / Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 9 Rider 2 49 BELLA PEARCE AVANDA ROYAL POET CASEY PEARCE
Busselton / Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 9 Rider 3 125 LOLAH DAY KASALYN BY DIVINE Sue Creek
Busselton / Serpentine Horse & Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 9 Rider 4 77 ANNABEL CREEK KOYUNA LAST DANCE Sue Creek
Capel / KING RIVER / Esperance Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2) COMP 3 Rider 1 2 CADENCE LAWRENCE TMQ ARMARNI ESPERANCE
Capel / KING RIVER / Esperance Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3) COMP 3 Rider 2 108 AVA ROBINSON WINDY HILLS GINGER ROCKS Chryssy Williams, Dina Symns
Capel / KING RIVER / Esperance Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2) COMP 3 Rider 3 142 WILLOUGHBY SHARP SENATOR BUDWEISER Tarryn Lee Sharp
Capel / KING RIVER / Esperance Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3) COMP 3 Rider 4 172 RACHELLE BROWN MERLOT Chryssy Williams, Dina Symns

Capel Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2) Team 1 Rider 1 130 ABIGAIL RIGG THE FANTASTIC MR FOX Chryssy Williams
Capel Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3) Team 1 Rider 2 156 EMBER JENZ COUNTER OFFER Chryssy Williams
Capel Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2) Team 1 Rider 3 Chryssy Williams
Capel Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3) Team 1 Rider 4 171 AMBERLEE BROWN MACCACHINO Chryssy Williams

Dardanup / Margaret River Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 4 Rider 1 59 CHARLOTTE HENSHALL HP SWEETEST EDITION Rochelle Wareham
Dardanup / Margaret River Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 4 Rider 2 72 SIENNA BALINSKI TAMBLYN PARK IMAGE Rochelle Wareham
Dardanup / Margaret River Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 4 Rider 3 152 KATE WATKINS APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUX Rochelle Wareham
Dardanup / Margaret River Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 4 Rider 4 83 JORJA WAREHAM * TIAJA PARK FEARLESS Rochelle Wareham

Dryandra / King River / Wellington Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 5 Rider 1 88 CAEDY ATWELL BOBBY Michelle Atwell
Dryandra / King River / Wellington Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 5 Rider 2 89 ELLA ATWELL BUTTERNUT SPICE Michelle Atwell
Dryandra / King River / Wellington Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 5 Rider 3 154 MARNI BERCENE TIAJA PARK MAGIC Michelle Atwell
Dryandra / King River / Wellington Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 5 Rider 4 116 CAITLIN PRITCHARD BAYLAUREL WHISKEY Michelle Atwell

Eastern Hills / Darling Range / Orange Grove Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 6 Rider 1 48 AVA STEPHENS SHILO Yolanda Stephens
Eastern Hills / Darling Range / Orange Grove Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 6 Rider 2 131 INDY MOFFITT TRAINORZ EXPRESSO Arlette Ludgate, Liz Tollarzo
Eastern Hills / Darling Range / Orange Grove Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 6 Rider 3 73 LIEVE LUDGATE KIRRALEA SHOWMAN Arlette Ludgate, Liz Tollarzo
Eastern Hills / Darling Range / Orange Grove Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 6 Rider 4 160 MIA TOLLARZO * DELTA PARK EBONY Arlette Ludgate, Liz Tollarzo

Esperance Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 11 PIPPA BENNIE * GORDON PARK CONQUEST Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 31 EVELYN GOVANS MY MEGGIE PONY Mareeka Coward 
Esperance Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 5 GEORGIA COWARD AUTUMN FRENCH ROSE Mareeka Coward 
Esperance Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4

Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1: 65 HARRIET BAKER GNABBARU LAKES BLUE Patricia Gordon
Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2: 120 CARA MCCARRON POWDERBARK PEPPERMINT PATTY Patricia Gordon
Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3: 177 OLIVIA GORDON CORASONT PARK SHONTAY Patricia Gordon
Gosnells Riding & Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4: Patricia Gordon

King River Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 Kathi McDonald 
King River Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 166 WILLOW BENNETT WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO Kathi McDonald
King River Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 94 AMELIA MCDONALD CHATAHN ESTATE FEMME FATALE Kathi McDonald
King River Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4 80 ASHLEIGH PRITCHARD YOWADA TIPTOP Kathi McDonald

MOONYOONOOKA / ORANGE GROVE / WOODRIDGE COMPOSITE 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    COMP 7 Rider 1 75 CLAIRE HOLMES KARMA PARK FESTIVITY Indi Smith
MOONYOONOOKA / ORANGE GROVE / WOODRIDGE COMPOSITE 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   COMP 7 Rider 2 136 MIA STEPHENS HOLLAND PARK GENEVA Yolanda Stephens
MOONYOONOOKA / ORANGE GROVE / WOODRIDGE COMPOSITE 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   COMP 7 Rider 3 97 STELLA BUNKER WENDAMAR BUMBLEBEE Indi Smith
MOONYOONOOKA / ORANGE GROVE / WOODRIDGE COMPOSITE 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    COMP 7 Rider 4

Murray Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 30 MAISIE REEVES KARMA PARK BO PEEP Katie Vuletic 
Murray Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 76 JENNA PERKINS FOXY Katie Vuletic 
Murray Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 149 AMELIA GORDON KARMA PARK ROYAL SCOUNDREL Katie Vuletic 
Murray Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4 111 TAYLAH SMITH KYAMBA WILLIAM Katie Vuletic 

Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 29 JOVI MORGAN TRAPALANDER BRIGADEER Dina Syman
Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 14 HARPER LEE-NEWLAND EBONY ROSE SPOTLIGHT Dina Syman
Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 36 HARPA BYRNE TIRRAKOA Dina Syman
Orange Grove Horse & Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4 37 HAILEY SNYMAN GORDON PARK SMARTY PANTS Dina Syman

Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1: 17 PENELOPE FREEMAN HOLLAND PARK RIVIERA Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2: 16 MIA BRADSHAW ASCOT MAGNUM SILK Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3: 20 SOPHIE MCDOUGALL GOOD INTENTIONS Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4: 10 HAYLEY WASSINK TAMBLYN PARK JACKPOT Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 2 Rider 1: 25 HOLLY FERGUSON REBEL Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 2 Rider 2: 60 BRIANNA SHERIFF ACE OF HEARTS Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 2 Rider 3: 9 TANAYA PUSTKUCHEN SECRET MOJIO Dianne Ould
Peel Metropolitan Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 2 Rider 4: 21 GRACE JOHNSON SOLAR MEDAL Dianne Ould

Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 74 CHARLOTTE DELAPORTE IMPERIAL SAXON Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 138 AVA BOWLES KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 41 RUBY DOUGLAS * OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4 87 NICOLA LACHENICHT ELLINGTON EVENING Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 2 Rider 1 107 HARRIET DICKINSON BONSAI SECOND CHANCE Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 2 Rider 2 63 PAIGE COLES OWENDALE WILLIAM OF OZ Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 2 Rider 3 44 HAILY STIRNWEISS MILO SHANLEY GREEN Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 2 Rider 4 147 HANNAH DUNCAN WESSWOOD I BELIEVE Cara Douglas

Swan Valley / Woodridge Composite 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Comp 10 Rider 1 40 INDI BAILEY LOCKY Caroline Davis
Swan Valley / Woodridge Composite 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Comp 10 Rider 2 90 SKYE BOCHETTI JUDAROO LOVE BUG Sue Creek
Swan Valley / Woodridge Composite 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Comp 10 Rider 3: DEANNE HISLOP
Swan Valley / Woodridge Composite 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Comp 10 Rider 4: 122 CHENIN HISLOP ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Caroline Davis

Wallangarra Riding and Pony Club 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1: 99 NATALIE BERZINS FFARBURN LEILA Meagan Berzins
Wallangarra Riding and Pony Club 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2: 101 KATE BERZINS * TAYLEDRAS CYMRY Meagan Berzins 
Wallangarra Riding and Pony Club 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3: 110 ALEXIS NIXON BLUEFIELDS KOKO Meagan Berzins 
Wallangarra Riding and Pony Club 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4: 128 JACKSON BLACK YALAMBI ISAIAH Meagan Berzins 

WANNEROO HORSE AND PONY CUB 23A Plunkett: Rider 11 years & under (Preliminary 1.2)    Team 1 Rider 1 7 SEREN ESPOSITO BEELO BI GOLDEN GIRL Amanda Hill
WANNEROO HORSE AND PONY CUB 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Team 1 Rider 2 96 MOLLY HILL CHARISMA BEETHOVEN Amanda Hill
WANNEROO HORSE AND PONY CUB 23C Plunkett: Rider 14 – 16 years (Novice 2.2)   Team 1 Rider 3 174 MILLIE HARDMAN TIIMLI GOLDEN BOY Amanda Hill
WANNEROO HORSE AND PONY CUB 23D Plunkett: Rider 17 – 24 years (Novice 2.3)    Team 1 Rider 4 Amanda Hill

RESERVE 23B Plunkett: Rider 12 – 13 years (Preliminary 1.3)   Rider 3

PLUNKETT TEAM CHALLENGE



ACTON BELLE
PONY CLUB STATE DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

Club class rider horse
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 TEAM 1 Rider 1: Sue Creek
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 44 Harrison: PSG TEAM 1 Rider 2: 118 LAUREN ROWE NEP CADILLAC Sue Creek
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 TEAM 1 Rider 3: Sue Creek
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 TEAM 1 Rider 4: Sue Creek
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 TEAM 1 Rider 5: 92 KAITLYN BROWN MELLANDRA TOUCH OF CLASS Sue Creek
Busselton Horse & Pony Club 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 TEAM 1 Rider 6: 77 ANNABEL CREEK KOYUNA LAST DANCE Sue Creek

Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 COMP 1 Rider 1 Arlette Ludgate
Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 44 Harrison: PSG COMP 1 Rider 2: Arlette Ludgate
Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 COMP 1 Rider 3: Arlette Ludgate
Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 COMP 1 Rider 4: Arlette Ludgate
Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 COMP 1 Rider 5: 73 LIEVE LUDGATE KIRRALEA SHOWMAN Arlette Ludgate
Albany / Eastern Hills Composite 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 COMP 1 Rider 6 114 MADDISON MANOLINI MAJADA PARK ABEONA Arlette Ludgate

Esperance Pony Club 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 COMP 2 Rider 1 Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 44 Harrison: PSG COMP 2 Rider 2 Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 COMP 2 Rider 3 Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 COMP 2 Rider 4 Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 COMP 2 Rider 5 167 OLIVIA STEPHEN * TOUCHSTONE FELIX Mareeka Coward
Esperance Pony Club 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 COMP 2 Rider 6 5 GEORGIA COWARD AUTUMN FRENCH ROSE Mareeka Coward

Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 COMP 3 Rider 1 Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo
Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 44 Harrison: PSG COMP 3 Rider 2 Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo
Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 COMP 3 Rider 3 Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo
Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 COMP 3 Rider 4 161 MIA TOLLARZO * BLACKWOOD RIDGE VALORA Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo
Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 COMP 3 Rider 5 98 INDI SMITH DARKEST SECRET Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo
Moonyoonooka/ Darling Range 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 COMP 3 Rider 6 97 STELLA BUNKER WENDAMAR BUMBLEBEE Indi Smith, Liz Tollarzo

Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 COMP 4 Rider 1 Di Ould, Liz Tollarzo
Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 44 Harrison: PSG COMP 4 Rider 2 Di Ould, Liz Tollarzo
Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 COMP 4 Rider 3 Di Ould, Liz Tollarzo
Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 COMP 4 Rider 4 Di Ould, Liz Tollarzo
Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 COMP 4 Rider 5 Deanne Hislop
Peel Metropolitan / Darling Range 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 COMP 4 Rider 6 10 HAYLEY WASSINK TAMBLYN PARK JACKPOT Di Ould, Liz Tollarzo

Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 TEAM 2 Rider 1 Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 44 Harrison: PSG TEAM 2 Rider 2 164 SOPHIE APPLEBY JIMMY RECARD Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 TEAM 2 Rider 3 Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 TEAM 2 Rider 4 Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 TEAM 2 Rider 5 87 NICOLA LACHENICHT ELLINGTON EVENING Cara Douglas
Serpentine Horse and Pony Club 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 TEAM 2 Rider 6 41 RUBY DOUGLAS * OAKOVER TOO MUCH CHATTER Cara Douglas

Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 43 Harrison: Intermediate 1 TEAM 3 Rider 1 Caroline Davis
Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 44 Harrison: PSG TEAM 3 Rider 2 Caroline Davis
Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 45 Harrison: Advanced 5.2 TEAM 3 Rider 3 Caroline Davis
Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 46 Harrison: Medium 4.2 TEAM 3 Rider 4 140 ALIVIA COPPIN KDH TOP THIS Caroline Davis
Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 47 Harrison: Elementary 3.3 TEAM 3 Rider 5 122 CHENIN HISLOP ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY Caroline Davis
Swan Valley Horse and Pony Club 48 Harrison: Novice 2.3 TEAM 3 Rider 6 43 SOPHIE TENNANT WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITON Caroline Davis

CLUB / ZONE PHONE NUMBER EAMIL
ALBANY PONY CLUB 0409 086 167 kaseymanolini@gmail.com

BALDIVIS EQUESTRIAN AND PONY CLUB

BONNIE ROCK HORSE AND PONY CLUB president@horsemens.org.au
BUNBURY HORSE AND PONY CLUB bhpcsecretary@gmail.com

BUSSELTON HORSE AND PONY CLUB skelligmichael64@gmail.com
CAPEL HORSE AND PONY CLUB benyssy.sporthorses@gmail.com

DARDUNUP HORSE AND PONY CLUB gazroch@icloud.com

DARLING RANGE HORSE AND PONY CLUB wandieraparkdressage@gmail.com

DARLINGTON PONY CLUB

DENMARK PONY CLUB ssjohnson7@bigpond.com

DRYANDRA PONY CLUB 0427 619 591 mkatwell@hotmail.com

EASTERN HILLS HORSE AND PONY CLUB 0419 951 510 hello@ehpc.tidymail.co

ESPERANCE PONY CLUB 0404 844 283 mareeka@morada.com.au

GOSNELLS RIDING AND PONY CLUB gosnellsponyclub@gmail.com

HORSEMANS PONY CLUB 0414 339 467 president@horsemens.org.au

KING RIVE HORSE AND PONY CLUB 0408 418 531 kathi.mcdonald1974@gmail.com

MARGARET RIVER HORSE AND PONY CLUB gemma.henshall85@gmail.com

MOONYOONOOKA HORSE AND PONY CLUB  0438 865 649 moonyoonookahorseponyclub@gmail.com

MORTLOCK PONY CLUB

MURRAY HORSE AND PONY CLUB 0401 156 633 treasurer.mhpc@outlook.com

ORANGE GROVE HORSE AND PONY CLUB oghpcrally@gmail.com

PEEL METROPOLLITIAN HORSE AND PONY CLUB sharondillon66@hotmail.com

SERPENTINE HORSE AND PONY CLUB caradouglas@saddlesplus.com.au / emmapoett@hotmail.com

SOUTH MIDLANDS PONY CLUB sallydav53@gmail.com

SWAN VALLEY HORSE AND PONY CLUB 0466 879 600 Caroline.Davis@ihc.wa.edu.au

WALLANGARRA RIDING AND PONY CLUB 0438 924 106 jill_kessell@hotmail.com

WANNEROO HORSE AND PONY CLUB 0403 916 398 lyntonstables@gmail.com

WELLINGTON PONY CLUB dididicko@gmail.com
WOODRIDGE HORSE AND PONY CLUB info@buildingbiologywa.com.au

AVON ZONE

CENTRAL ZONE 0427 619 591 mkatwell@hotmail.com

EASTERN ZONE

GREAT SOUTHERN ZONE 0409 086 167 kaseymanolini@gmail.com
HILL ZONE

METROPOLITIAN ZONE 0429 040 376 / 0406 762 624mailto:donna.black@me.com / mailto:dina_snyman@yahoo.com.au

NORTHERN ZONE  0438 865 649 moonyoonookahorseponyclub@gmail.com

SOUTH EASTERN ZONE 0404 844 283 mareeka@morada.com.au

SOUTH WEST ZONE

SWAN ZONE

WEST COSTAL ZONE westcoastalzone@outlook.com

MEG MDGLEY

SUE CREEK

CHRYSSY WILLIAMS 

MICHELLE ATTWELL

SARAH JOHNSON

ZOE HARRISON  TEAM CHALLENGE

NAME

ROCHELLE WAREHAM

LIZ TOLLARTZO

KASEY MANOLINI

TANNYTH SHACKELL

POPPY ATHEIS

KATHI MCDONALD

ARLETTE LUDGATE

MAREEKA COWARD  

PATRICIA GORDON

KATIE VULETIC  

ANITA FALLS

KASEY MANOLINI

GEMMA HENSHALL / TANYA STILL

INDI SMITH

MICHELLE ATTWELL

SHARON MCDOUGALL

DEANNE HISLOP

CAROLINE DAVIS 

MEAGAN BERZINS  

DEANNE HISLOP

ROBYN GORDON

DONNA BLACK / DINA SNYMAN

CARA DUGLAS / EMMA COLES

SALLY DAVIS

INDI SMITH

MAREEKA COWARD  

AMANDA HILL / HELEN NEAME

DI DICKINSON


